
Achizitie materiale de constructie si articole conexe

I.D.: 79382200

Data publicarii	01.03.23	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 452,51 RON - 452,51 RON

Descriere: CLESTE PORTELECTOD 400A ESAB 1 58.8235 58.82 SURUB CU DIBLU 6X45 RIGIPS 150 0.2521 37.82 D-00066 BURGHIU SDS PLUS 6X160 1 6.7227 6.72 ROBINET BILA FERRO CU OLANDEZA 3/4 1 36.9748 36.97 NIPLU 3/4 BR 3 4.2017 12.61 MUFA 3/4 NEGRU 2 2.521 5.04 GARNITURA 3/4 10 0.2941 2.94 CONTOR APA RECE ZENNER MTKD-S-M DN 20R80 1 210.084 210.08 DIBLU CUI PERCUTIE 8X140 5 0.5882 2.94 SAVANA LAC PIATRA 0.75 1 30.2521 30.25 BANDA PERFORATA 17X0.8X10M 1 24.3697 24.37 SURUBURI CAP HEX 5.8ZA 6X50 50 0.4202 21.01 PIULITE HEX 8 ZA M6 50 0.0588 2.94
